
 

Research Ethics Board  

2021 Deadlines & Meeting Dates  

 

Application must be received by  For the Meeting of  

Friday, January 22, 2021 Monday, February 08, 2021 

Friday, February 19, 2021 Monday, March 08, 2021 

Friday, March 26, 2021 Monday, April 12, 2021 

Friday, April 23, 2021 Monday, May 10, 2021 

Friday, May 28, 2021 Monday, June 14, 2021 

Friday, June 25, 2021 Monday, July 12, 2021 

Friday, July 23, 2021 Monday, August 09, 2021 

Friday, August 27, 2021 Monday, September 13, 2021 

Friday, September 24, 2021 Tuesday, October 12, 2021 

Friday, October 22, 2021 Monday, November 08, 2021 

Friday, November 26, 2021 Monday, December 13, 2021 

Friday, December 17, 2021 Monday, January 10, 2022 

 

 

 


